
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL BUDHPUR 
Class VIII (Preboard Examination) 

2025-26 

 
  DATE      DAY             SUBJECT 

8-01-26 Thursday Maths 

9-01-26 Friday --------- 

10-01-26 Saturday --------- 

11-01-26 Sunday --------- 

12-01-26 Monday  Science 

13-01-26 Tuesday ---------     

14-01-26 Wednesday ---------    

15-01-26 Thursday    Social Science 

16-01-26 Friday ---------     

17-01-26 Saturday              Moral Education 

18-01-26 Sunday --------- 

19-01-26 Monday English 

20-01-26 Tuesday --------- 

21-01-26 Wednesday Hindi  

22-01-26 Thursday --------- 

23-01-26 Friday --------- 

24-01-26 Saturday Sanskrit 

 
Principal’s Signature 



Important Instructions  

●​ Students must reach the school by 8:00 AM Sharp. 
●​ Answer sheets will be distributed from 9:00 – 9:15 am. 
●​ Question papers will be given at 9:15 am. Use the reading 

time (9:15 – 9:30 am) only to read the paper; do not write 
anything during this time. 

●​ Writing time is from 9:30 am to 12:30 pm. 
●​ Dispersal time will be 1.30 pm. 

 

Note: Timings For Sanskrit Exam only (24-01-26) 

●​ Students must reach the school by 8:00 AM Sharp. 
●​ Answer sheets will be distributed from 8:00 – 8:15 am. 
●​ Question papers will be given at 8:15 am. Use the reading 

time (8:15 – 8:30 am) only to read the paper; do not write 
anything during this time. 

●​ Writing time is from 8:30 am to 11:30 am. 
●​ Dispersal time will be 11.30 am. 

 

 


